
FOOD ENERGY WATER NEXUS WORKSHOP: A sustainable rural framework for the upper Great Plains. 
 

October 19-20th 2015 SD Mines Rapid City, SD 

Attendees: 

First Name Last Name Affiliation Email 

Olusegun Adebanjo South Dakota State University olusegun.adebanjo 'at' jacks.sdstate.edu 

Laurent Ahiablame South Dakota State University laurent.ahiablame 'at' sdstate.edu 

Jane Amiotte South Dakota State University Extension jane.amiotte 'at' sdstate.edu 

Alan Anderson NOAA and USDA Forest Service alandand 'at' rap.midco.net 

David Archer USDA-ARS Northern Great Plains Research Laboratory david.archer 'at' ars.usda.gov 

Emily Beck South Dakota Army National Guard emily.s.beck.nfg 'at' mail.mil 

T. M. Bull Bennett Kiksapa Consulting, LLC bbennett 'at' kiksapa.com 

Jennifer  Benning SD Mines jennifer.benning 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Kathryn Bills Montana State University katie.j.bills 'at' gmail.com 

Shelly Brandenburger South Dakota State University  shelly.brandenburger 'at' sdstate.edu 

Sophie Brogdon SD Mines sophie.brogdon 'at' mines.sdsmt.edu 

Tyrone Cadotte Standing Rock Sioux Tribe tcadotte 'at' standingrock.org 

Kimberlynn Cameron SD Mines kimberlynn.cameron 'at' mines.sdsmt.edu 

William Capehart SD Mines william.capehart 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Hickson Charissa SD Mines charissa.hickson 'at' mines.sdsmt.edu 

Ronnett Chase Alone Standing Rock Sioux Tribe rchasealone 'at' standingrock.org 

Govind Chilkoor SD Mines govind.chilkoor 'at' mines.sdsmt.edu 

David Clay South Dakota State University david.clay 'at' sdstate.edu 

Sharon Clay South Dakota State University sharon.clay 'at' sdstate.edu 

Doug Crow Ghost Standing Rock Sioux Tribe dcrowghost 'at' standingrock.org 

Virginia Dale Oak Ridge National Laboratory dalevh 'at' ornl.gov 

Battsengel Dashdorj SD Mines battsengel.dashdorj 'at' mines.sdsmt.edu 

Andrew Detwiler SD Mines andrew.detwiler 'at' sdsmt.edu 

David Dixon SD Mines david.dixon 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Ed Duke SD Mines edward.duke 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Barry Dunn South Dakota State University barry.dunn 'at' sdstate.edu 

Vik Eric SD Mines erik.vik 'at' mines.sdsmt.edu 

Joshua Fergen South Dakota State University joshua.fergen 'at' sdstate.edu 
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James Forbes South Dakota Army National Guard james.r.forbes.mil 'at' mail.mil 

Venkata Gadhamshetty SD Mines Venkata.Gadhamshetty 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Roger Gates South Dakota State University  roger.gates 'at' sdstate.edu 

Dana Gehring Sinte Gleska University dana.gehring 'at' sintegleska.edu 

William Gibbons South Dakota State University william.gibbons 'at' sdstate.edu 

Gardner Gray CWA, DRA gb.gray 'at' yahoo.com 

Delzer Greg USGS - SDWSC gdelzer 'at' usgs.gov 

Michael Haltiner South Dakota Army National Guard michael.a.haltiner.nfg 'at' mail.mil 

Niall Hanan South Dakota State University Niall.hanan 'at' sdstate.edu 

Scott Hanson ND EPSCoR scott.martin.hanson 'at' ndsu.edu 

John Henderson U.S. Army Corps of Engineering john.w.henderson 'at' usace.army.mil 

Haiping Hong SD Mines Haiping.Hong 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Krista Horvath Sinte Gleska University fallingstar3604 'at' gmail.com 

Stanley Howard SD Mines stanley.howard 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Brittany Iron Shell Sinte Gleska University brittany_ironshell 'at' hotmail.com 

Jeffrey Jacquet South Dakota State University jeffrey.jacquet 'at' sdstate.edu 

Meghann Jarchow University of South Dakota meghann.jarchow 'at' usd.edu 

Hyunju Jeong SD Mines hyunju.jeong 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Amber Jerke SD Mines amber.jerke 'at' mines.sdsmt.edu 

Andy Johnson Black Hills State University andy.johnson 'at' bhsu.edu 

Anne Junod South Dakota State University  anne.junod 'at' gmail.com 

Kevin Kephart South Dakota State University kevin.kephart 'at' sdstate.edu 

Nisa  Kerr Joy Permaculture Farm  Nisajoy  'at'  hotmail.com 

Eakalak Khan North Dakota State University eakalak.khan 'at' ndsu.edu 

Nirmala Khandan New Mexico State University nkhandan 'at' nmsu.edu 

Karishma Kibria South Dakota State University Karishma.Kibria 'at' sdstate.edu 

Sabrina King Dakota Rural Action sabrina 'at' dakotarural.org 

Cody Knutson University of Nebraska-Lincoln cknutson1 'at' unl.edu 

Henry Kohlbrand HT Consulting Hank4836 'at' yahoo.com 
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Sarah Konrad Wyoming EPSCoR skonrad 'at' uwyo.edu 

Ranjit Koodali University of South Dakota Ranjit.Koodali 'at' usd.edu 

Patrick Kozak Kiksapa Consulting, LLC pkozak 'at' kiksapa.com 

Lisa Kunza SD Mines lisa.kunza 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Jose Leboreiro Archer Daniels Midland jose.leboreiro 'at' adm.com 

Michael Lindenbaum Agrisoma Biosciences, Inc. mlindenbaum 'at' agrisoma.com 

Bret Lingwall SD Mines Bret.Lingwall 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Tom Loveland U.S. Geological Survey loveland 'at' usgs.gov 

Lisabeth Massingale Sinte Gleska University Lisabeth.massingale 'at' gmail.com 

Tim Masterlark SD Mines timothy.masterlark 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Rachel McDaniel South Dakota State University rachel.mcdaniel 'at' sdstate.edu 

Dennis McLaughlin MIT dennism 'at' mit.edu 

Hector Menendez III South Dakota State University hector.menendez 'at' sdstate.edu 

Weiwei Mo University of New Hampshire weiwei.mo 'at' unh.edu 

Karen Moore Sinte Gleska University karenmmmoore16 'at' gmail.com 

Esther Mosase South Dakota State University esther.mosase 'at' sdstate.edu 

Dianne Nagy South Dakota State University dianne.nagy 'at' sdstate.edu 

Mafany Ndiva-Mongoh Sitting Bull College mafany.mongoh 'at' sittingbull.edu 

Mahesh Pattabiraman University of Nebraska Kearney pattabiramm2 'at' unk.edu 

Manashi Paul South Dakota State University manashi.paul 'at' sdstate.edu 

Yuliana Porras-Mendoza Bureau of Reclamation yporrasmendoza 'at' usbr.gov 

Matraysa Punderson South Dakota Army National Guard/Black Hills State University matraysa.punderson 'at' gmail.com 

Jan Puszynski SD Mines Jan.Puszynski 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Zhangcai Qin Argonne National Laboratory zqin 'at' anl.gov 

Angelinah Rasoeu South Dakota State University ntsieng.prosperity 'at' gmail.com 

Chittaranjan Ray University of Nebraska-Lincoln cray 'at' nebraska.edu 

Rajesh Sani SD Mines Rajesh.Sani 'at' sdsmt.edu 

John Sawyer SD Mines foster.sawyer 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Jenelle Schafer SD Mines jtschafer 'at' vastbb.net 
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Dan Scholl South Dakota State University daniel.scholl 'at' sdstate.edu 

Shawn Burke South Dakota State University Extension shawn.burke 'at' sdstate.edu 

Anu Shende SD Mines anuradha.shende 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Namita Shrestha SD Mines namita.shrestha 'at' mines.sdsmt.edu 

Mukund Sibi North Dakota State University mukund.sibi 'at' ndsu.edu 

Heidi Sieverding SD Mines heidi.sieverding 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Shailendra Singh South Dakota State University shailendra.singh 'at' sdstate.edu 

Jayaraman Sivaguru North Dakota State University sivaguru.jayaraman 'at' ndsu.edu 

Alevtina Smirnova SD Mines alevtina. smirnova 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Jeremy Smith Cycle Farm cyclefarmer 'at' gmail.com 

Daniel Soeder USDOE - National Energy Technology Laboratory Daniel.Soeder 'at' netl.doe.gov 

Jim Stone SD Mines James.Stone 'at' sdsmt.edu 

David Swanson University of South Dakota david.swanson 'at' usd.edu 

Jon Sweetman North Dakota State University jon.sweetman 'at' ndsu.edu 

Thomas  Torgersen National Science Foundation  ttorgers 'at' nsf.gov  

Jessica Ulrich-Schad South Dakota State University jessica.schad 'at' sdstate.edu 

Gibril Vandy South Dakota State University gibril.vandy 'at' sdstate.edu 

Dean Webster North Dakota State University dean.webster 'at' ndsu.edu 

Lin Wei South Dakota State University lin.wei 'at' sdstate.edu 

Robb Winter SD Mines robb.winter 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Om Prakash Yadav North Dakota State University om.yadav 'at' ndsu.edu 

Haeyeon Yang SD Mines haeyeon.yang 'at' sdsmt.edu 

Lysann Zeller Black Hills Council of Local Governments lzeller 'at' tie.net 

Erliang Zeng University of South Dakota erliang.zeng 'at' usd.edu 

Christopher Zygarlicke Energy & Environmental Research Center czygarlicke 'at' undeerc.org 
 


